
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

18 

36 

19 

49 

53 

86 

40 

28 

17 

4 

5 

8 

7 

10 

21 

62 

12 

11 

23 

87 

Name 

Lance Stroll 

Arjun Maini 

Brandon Maisano 

Thomas Randle 

Callum Ilott 

Brendon Leitch 

James Munro 

Charlie Eastwood 

Nikita Mazepin 

Alfonso Celis Jnr 

Sam MacLeod 

Mathias Kristensen 

John Simonyan 

Santino Ferrucci 

Artem Markelov 

Ferdinand Habsburg 

Matteo Ferrer 

Stefan Riener 

Jamie Conroy 

Damon Letich 

Team 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

ETEC Motorsport 

ETEC Motorsport 

Victory Motor Racing 

Giles Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

ETEC Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

Giles Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

Victory Motor Racing 

ETEC Motorsport 

Victory Motor Racing 

M2 Competition 

Victory Motor Racing 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 

59.375 

59.524 

59.606 

59.969 

1:00.039 

1:00.046 

1:00.069 

1:00.073 

1:00.085 

1:00.162 

1:00.187 

1:00.188 

1:00.209 

1:00.213 

1:00.272 

1:00.345 

1:00.410 

1:00.447 

1:00.517 

1:00.550 

Diff 

0.149 

0.231 

0.594 

0.664 

0.671 

0.694 

0.698 

0.710 

0.787 

0.812 

0.813 

0.834 

0.838 

0.897 

0.970 

1.035 

1.072 

1.142 

1.175 

Best Speed 

162.493 

162.086 

161.863 

160.883 

160.696 

160.677 

160.615 

160.605 

160.573 

160.367 

160.300 

160.298 

160.242 

160.231 

160.074 

159.881 

159.709 

159.611 

159.426 

159.339 

In Lap 

27 

24 

13 

18 

19 

18 

24 

14 

23 

22 

20 

25 

20 

16 

21 

23 

14 

22 

22 

21 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1/30/2015 2:02:33 PM 

Chief Timekeeper - Adam Simmons 

Clerk of the Course - Bob Friend 

Event Director (TRS) - Graeme Robertson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs Motorsport Park 

New Zealand Motor Cup - Hampton Downs 

Toyota Racing Series 

Testing 10 - 30 Minutes 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:24:00 

Hampton Downs Motorsport Park 2.680 km 

1/30/2015 01:24 PM 


